
    Mass 

Tuesday   8:30am*

Wednesday   8:30am*

Thursday   8:30am*

Friday    8:30am

Saturday   8:30am
    5:30pm

Sunday    7:30am 
    10:30am

Confession

7:45-8:15am*
3:30-4pm*

7:45-8:15am*
3:30-4pm*
6:15-7pm

7:45-8:15am*

7:45-8:15am  
3:30-4pm*

7:30-8:15am

---

*Ss. Peter and Paul (SsPP) in Loretto has scheduled contractors to repair plaster areas 
and paint the church sanctuary beginning April 8. Thus, during this work, daily masses 
and confessions will be moved to St. Thomas, which they anticipate being done by the 

end of May. 

For additional information on this project, please contact the SsPP Parish Office at 
763.479.0535 or sppoffice@saintsppta.org.

CATHOLIC CHURCH
ST. THOMAS THE APOSTLE 

MASS + CONFESSION


