## **ST. THOMAS THE APOSTLE** CATHOLIC CHURCH

## MASS + CONFESSION

	Mass	Confession
Tuesday	8:30am*	7:45-8:15am <b>*</b> 3:30-4pm <b>*</b>
Wednesday	8:30am*	7:45-8:15am <b>*</b> 3:30-4pm <b>*</b> 6:15-7pm
Thursday	8:30am*	7:45-8:15am <b>*</b>
Friday	8:30am	7:45-8:15am 3:30-4pm <b>*</b>
Saturday	8:30am 5:30pm	7:30-8:15am
Sunday	7:30am 10:30am	

\*Ss. Peter and Paul (SsPP) in Loretto has scheduled contractors to repair plaster areas and paint the church sanctuary beginning April 8. Thus, during this work, daily masses and confessions will be moved to St. Thomas, which they anticipate being done by the end of May.

For additional information on this project, please contact the SsPP Parish Office at 763.479.0535 or *sppoffice@saintsppta.org*.